1 21737-0307, Rev. F
03-24-2003
   DTR-1250-MM
1x9 Gigabit Ethernet 850 nm VCSEL Transceivers
Features
! Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Draft D5.0
1000BASE-SX specifications for Gigabit
Ethernet

20961 Knapp Street, Chatsworth, CA 91311, Tel.: 818-701-0164, FAX: 818-701-1468, http://www.ocp-inc.com
Ordering Information for SC (without EMI shield), ST and FC modules
Ordering Information for SC modules (with EMI shield)
Module Name Connector Coupling
DTR-1250-MM SC DC
DTR-1250-MM-AC SC AC
DTR-1250-MM-ST ST DC
Module Name Connector Coupling
DTR-1250-MM-SA ST AC
DTR-1250-MM-FC FC DC
DTR-1250-MM-FA FC AC
Module Name EMI Shield Coupling
DTR-1250-MM-ES ES (without notch) DC
DTR-1250-MM-AE ES (without notch) AC
DTR-1250-MM-SH SH (with notch) DC
DTR-1250-MM-SH-AC SH (with notch) AC
DTR-1250-MM